GYAN MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL

E-Block, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028

Term-2 Assessment (2023 - 2024)
Date Sheet

Class — Pre-Primary
Timings - 8:15 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Day & Date Subjects
Monday, 26/02/2024 Hindi & English Recitation
| Tuesday, 27/02/2024 Hindi Story Narration
Wednesday, 28/02/2024 Regular Working Day
Thursday, 29/02/2024 Graduation Ceremony
Friday, 01/03/2024 Regular Working Day
Saturday, 02/03/2024 Holiday
Monday, 04/03/2024 English Oral & Written
Tuesday, 05/03/2024 EVS Oral
Wednesday, 06/03/2024 Maths Oral & Written
Thursday, 07/03/2024 English Conversation
Friday, 08/03/2024 Holiday
Saturday, 09/03/2024 Hindi Oral & Written
Monday, 11/03/2024 Holiday
Tuesday, 12/03/2024 English Story Narration

Guidelines for Term-2 Assessment

1. Result will be declared on Wednesday, 20.03.2024.
2. New session (2024-2025) will commence from Monday, 01.04.2024.

3. Books & Uniform are available from Wednesday, 20.03.2024.

* In case of any query, kindly contact the class teacher.
Seeking your wholehearted cooperation.
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